27/10/2022

| hearing before touring Single Bench at Swat on @ % =\ -3

Form- A
) FORM OF ORDER SHEET
Court of
Case No.-__ - ' 1_546/2022 g

‘5’.&6’.‘"""@5& of order Order or other proceedings with signature of judge o

A proceedings

] 2 3 o

1- The app'eal of Mr. Muhammad Ali presented today

by Mr. Imdadullah Advocate. It is fixed for preliminary

Notices be issued to appellant and his counsel for the date |
fixed.
By the Tder of Chairman

RE%%’TRN{‘(‘V
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BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL,
PESHAWAR

Service Appeal No. [ r)éﬂaof 2022
Muhammad Ali Computer Operator BPS-16, District Police Office, District Swat,

...Appellant
VERSUS
The Provincial Police Officer 'Khyber Pakht"unkhwa, Peshawar and Others.

...Respondents

5 Affidavit | 6
3. | - Addresses of the parties . NS 7
Copies of the CharQe Sheet and Statement of A
4. Allegations 55—
5. Copy of the Reply B /0
Copies of the Medical Certificate & A lications C
7 Copy of the Finding Report D 4
8. Copy of the Order dated 13-09-2022 E 25
Copy of the Department ' .
9. py of the Departmental Appeal F
: - A =22
10. Copy of the Order'dated 93-10-2022 G 23
11, Vakalat Nama 2¢
A pellanf/ﬂn‘ough
iad Ullah
Aduvocate Swat

Office: Khan Plaza, Gulshone Chowk,
Mingora Swat, Cell 0333 929 7746



BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
SERVICE TRIBUNAL, PESHAWAR
Service Appeal No. D7ﬂz & of 2022

Muhammad Ali Computer Operator BPS-16, District
Police Office, District Swat.

...Appellant
VERSUS

1, The Provincial Police Of}‘icer Khyber Pakhtunkhwa,
Peshawar. _ |

2. Tﬁe Regional Police Officer Malakand at Saidu
Sharif, District Swat.

3. The District Police Officer, Gulkada, District Swat.

...Respondents

PARTIAL SERVICE APPEAL UNDER
'SECTION 4 OF THE KHYBER
PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL
ACT, 1974 AGAINST THE ORDER NO.
11778/E DATED 22-10-2022 WHEREBY
THE PENALTY OF FORFEITURE. OF
THREE YEARS OF APPROVE D
SERVICE WAS IMPOSED UPON THE
APPELLANT AGAINST THE Law,

RULES AND FACTS AND IS LIABLE TO
. BE SET ASIDE,

PRAYER:

That on acceptance of this sefvice appeal the order
tmpugned may very kindly be set aside being void and

against the law gngd rules and the service of the

@.'



Appellant be counted and all the consequential benefits

also granted,

Respectfully Sheweth:

Facts:

i

il.

118

iv.

That the Appellant joined the Police Department
back in the year 2009 and since then is reqularly

 performing his duties to the best of his abilities

with great zeal, honestly, efficiently and with
punctuality.

That the Appellant has performed his duties to
the utter satisfaction of the authorities and till"
date no complaint has ever been received against

the Appellant,

' That all of a sudden the Appellant was issued
and Charge Sheet coupled with Statement of

Allegations, wherein the allegahon of absence
was levelled against the Appellant, although the
Appellant has never absented himself willfully
and for every single absence a proper application
was timely submitted, The Appellant submitted
a4 proper reply the same and demied the
allegations. Copies of the Charge Sheet and

Statement of Allegations are enclosed gs

Annexure “A” and that of the reply is enclosed

as Annexure “B”, respectively,

That the Appellant submitted the relévant

documents regarding his absence, which include



Vi,

vil.

Vil

the . medical certificates and an application

regarding the issue of his biometric attendance,

as the bio metric scanner would not recognize

the thumb impressiori of the Appellant. Copies of

the medical certiﬁéates and that of the

application are enclosed as Annexure “C”,

That to the utter surprise of the Appellant
neither the reply was considered nor the relevant
documents were paid any heed to the utter
detriment of the A'pp'el.lhn't and a farce inquiry
was initiated against the Appellant.

That the inquiry was conducted with the pre-

decided result and finding and the Appellant

was never properly associated with the inquiry

throughout,

That neither was Appellant afforded any
opportunity to defend himself nor was any

- chance of personal hearing ever afforded to the

Appellant, Flabbergasting enough the Appellant
was not even issued a Show Cause Notice, which
reflects clearly the intentions of the inquiry
committee,

That the inguiry committee submitted its
findings which are faulty, taznted with mala fide
and lacunas and are not worth conszderatzon at

all. Copy of the finding report is enclosed as
Annexure “D”,

&



1x. That the again very strange enough without
issuing any Show Cause Notice to the Appellant
major penalty of Dismissal from service impbsed
upon the Appellant vide order O.B. No. 126
dated 13-09-2022. Copy of the order dated
13-09-2022 is enclosed as Annexure “E”,

x. . That the Appellant feeling aggrieved submitted
a departmental appeal for the redressal of his
grievances. Copy of the departmental appeal is

enclosed as Annexure “F”,

xi.  That the appeal of the Appellant was considered
partially to the extent that the penalty of
dismissal from service was converted into
forfeiture of three years of approved service and
the period out of service was converted into leave
without pay vide order No., 11778/E dated 22-
10-2022. Copy of the order dated 22-10-2022 is

enclosed as Annexure “G”.

xii.  That having no other option and still feeling
| aggrieved  this Honourable Tribunal

approached on the following grounds,

1s

Grounds:

a. That the Appellant has not been " dealt with in
accordance with the law and rules o, the subject to
the utter detriment of the Appellant, which makes

the whole process a nullity in the eyes of law.



b. That the Appellant has not been condemned as
~ unheard and also the mandatory provisions of the

relevant low and rules have been bulldozed

blatantly.

c. That this is classic case of exercise of authority
which is never vested in the Respondent No. 3,

which makes the whole process a nullity in the eyes

of law.

d. That the Appellant has never absented himself
willfully neither has the Appellant ever committed
any action of commission or omission which may

- constitute any offence under any law.

1t is, therefore, very respectfully prayed that
on acceptance of this service appeal the order -
impugned may very kindly be set aside being void
and the service of the Appellant be considered

without any break along with all consequential
benefits.

Any other relief deemed appropriate in the

circumstances and not specifically prayed for may
also very kindly granted,

Appellant

Muh%v%%%ﬁ

Through Counsels,

P

Aziz-;ﬁ;l_{"az%;{

Advocates Swat
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BEFORE THE KHYBER PA_L(HTUNI(HWA

SERVICE TRIBUNAL, PESHAWA

0f 2022

Service Appeal No.
Muhammad Al Computér Operator BPS-16, District
Police Office, District Swat. |
- -Appellant
VERSUS |
“The Proviﬁcial Police Officer Khyber Pakhtunkhwa,

Peshawar arid Others.

...Respondents

AFFIDAVIT

It is solemnly stated on Oath that all the contents of
this service appeal are true and correct to the best of my
knowledge. and belief and nothing has either been
misstated or kept concealed before this Honourable

Tribunal,

Deponent

_ N
W MuhGffimad Ali



BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
SERVICE TRIBUNAL, PESHAWAR

Service Appeal No. of 2022

Muhammad Ali Computer Operator BPS-16, District
Police Office, District Swat. |

...Appellant
VERSUS

The Provincial Police Officer Khyber Pakhtunkhwa,

Peshawar and Others.

...Respondents

ADDRESSES OF THE PARTIES

Appellant:

Muhammad Ali Computer Operator BPS-16, District
Police Office, District Swat.

Respondents:

1. The Provincial Police Officer Khyber Pakhtunkhwa,
Peshaway.

2. The Regional Police Officer Malakand at Saidu
Sharif, District Swat.

3. The District Police Officer, Gulkada, District Swat.

Appellant

Th/rou h Counsel,
/ M’l{;mdad Ullah

Advocate Swat

@
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W o I, Zahid ‘N‘z\w:i“f,. Marwat,

© sl Missiug Versons of this ul'l'i.c'c as follows;

pex iod, failing which 1l shall l\c pxesumcd Hml you have no dc(uw to put in .msl TR URITETN

Dated; fg/ [0S 102,

PSP District l’olu,c Qfficer, _Swat as o wm,v\hm

“anthurity, hereby chargs you, Computer Operntor Muhammad Al while posted as J/C 4300 g4

-

_ You comitted thc following act/acts, which isfare grosa misconduet on your pa i
:Mmcd i Rules 2 (iil) of Pollee Diselplinnry Rules 1975 jw'uh mnendiments 0Ll
\10.38.)9/1,(-,;;,4!, dated 27-08-7:,0'14 of the ljnspr.‘omr Gieneral .o[ Police,
Peshawar, . e | A

RN TR R CGRTRTNY

Khyber Pakbtunlthaa
COn 23/05/2022 lll(‘. undersigned checked the Biomelric Atiendauce ﬁ'i‘\"'l'.‘x'u IR

~olfice. Xt was found that you Computer Operaior Muhammad Al were absent on 05/4:

2L,
()//04/2072 11/04/2022 to 13/()4/20?.2 ,15/04/2022

, 19/04/2022 to O9/95/2022 nad e
- ' ' N A,
1 l/() /2022 up till now . VVluch W u-mnt strict departmental action against you, '

s
RAURR IS
Yoy

2, By reasous ol the above, you appear 1o be guilty of miséonduct and rensderedd

yourself liable to all of any of pcnall)cs specified in Rule-4 of (the Dis u])llmuy Rules 1975,

3. You are, therefore, required Lo suhm\l your writlen reply within sever @7 o
he: lU.Clpl of this Chalgc ohcct to the iquiry oflicer.

4. Your written teply, il any, should rcach the 1 ‘oquiry Officer wilhin tie spuctivad

W

pm le action slmll follow f\g;umt you.

. 5. Intimate as to whether you'd@sire o be heard in person or nol.

~

G. A statement of allegations is enclosed.

o Ut

IPA,




— R V) 109 1 I.JN/\RY LM": LOM ' . . @

1, Zanhid_ N-IW:\I M.lrwni el District l’thL ()Muu L Oy

at as competeut authority,

|. () the u]nnmn that he, Cumpulu Qporator Muh.;.;nm'ul Al wl\tlv pn e an ‘/" 00y et

Iyliggipg Xersons of this offive h(\'\ rendered himself Hable to be pluu.cdcd againg

Cdepartmuniatby s
e fua cummitted the folluwing actg/omissions e delined in Rule 2 (iit) of Polive Rules P7s vl

amendivents 2014 vide Notification No. 1859/Legal, dated 27 G8-201k ol thesdspestol Gt ol
Police, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar, us per Provincial Asserubly ol Khyber Pk RTRRITR
‘ Notification No. PA/Khyber \’a\flmml'd\w,l/ Bills! 2011/449035 dated 1670972011 and C RSN S A 8

Pes huw:u Memo: No. 3037- 6211 r-gal dated 19/LL/2011.

T 8T A'l EMENT Qv ALLL(;AllONu
It Las bccn 1cpouod that he while pmu,d to LC 00 PG and i g

Persong ob this
office wmnnucd the Followuu, aut / acl’, which is / are PIOSS mis

seonduet on his part i defined i
ulns (iij) of Police Rules 1975. .
On ]..3/05/2022;1111: gndersigned checked he lhumux ie Atlendmned systein vbine

office: it was found that. hé Compuﬁcv Operator Muhammad "M was absent on SI0:4/2020,

(\7/‘“/2022 LLAA/2022 to 13/04/2022 1"\/0 42022, 190472022 to OQ/05/ 202

and weld
g l./\)S/_Z()ZZ up till vow . Wh_lth warrant slm.l departmental aelion urmmi hiu.

2. Vor the purpose of scrulinizing the conduct of the said \)lln er with wluvnu W the

above allcgations, Additional: SP T.ower Swal and oY Legal_Swal al are Appolnlu\ as b m\nn\

- Officers.

3. The enquiry offcer <lm\1 conduet p)uu.uhngs i accordinee with provisions ol
Police Rules 1975 and shall provide rcusuru\\,ﬂc nppmlnmw of delinse ,nu\ huaving o ARCR NSRRI

officer, recotd ils ﬁnding;s and make within wenty five (25) days of the reeeipt ol this ol

D

rccommcudalxon as (o pumshmcm ot othm wppmpuatc aclion against the aceuse d ol

4, lhc :u.cu"cd officer leil join the proceedings on the date, .tmu. andiplace fised by

e chquiry officer:

-

Vi

/ i'h,(u NS l)!y«'}\.\u\}iiu or
'V/ -.:m al

No. é/ / _ A, datu,l saidu Sharif the, /0‘)/ 120

Copies ot above lo:-

1. ,_Addmunal .'bupcu itendent of 1’011(.(. Lo Lry ;_‘wm apd 95k humn St bl g
" proceeding dgamst thc accused Ofticer/ ()llu.ml pomcly Computer Qpevaluy Mni» SIRTHRLY
Al undcr-l’uhcc Rules, 1975. '

2. Computer Uperator Mulnumu.\d ‘Al .

With the direction. to appear before the Enquivy Officer on the d.l((. toe and plage -1 m\ by |
the Lnquiry Oi[‘luu for the purposc ofenquuy [')lUL ce Lllllg

deslests o n|( A o sk
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SAII’U GROUP OF TEACHING H@SPITALS @
7. SAIDU SHARIF SWAT =~ &
Ph 0946 924@126 2J7 Email: mssthswat@vahoo com

R CASUALTY/TRAUMA UNIT ”C:
7 i w,yﬁg L

Gender — Wask Age:_ ll 0“ '. Add-’ress:' - uz/*/;)wﬂ

I Yearly No /69/0 i} -Dﬂezipartn{ént: .

Complamts 7 S S

' Date.. . 1 l' ) NT.

Physica] E}{:;%maﬂon

. ProvusmnalDla 1 U/ ﬁf / 2 A (/ Q
oot ||\ ol mww.
| g - c &M/ﬁ( {o ' ”ﬁﬁmv _

" Boctor Name. A ‘o\l\w"x“ [
Doctor Name:____~ - o ﬁ'ugﬁatUre o

" Follow up:___

n
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L SAIDU SHARIE SWAT -
Ph 0946- 9240126-27 Email: mss.th vat@yahgeo.com /2

= CASUALTY/TRAUMA UNIT
N MJ‘(LC/A - ‘..:/D/w-'.. e

v . .o '

Gendeti_ - Aggi e Addressi

SR S Do o st Wihe
_'Yearhr No: .. ‘J ""3/ Departnrient R RS, Date: ... “, - e i
Complamte- ' L ' S -

s T LTI

e
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BT ’""‘7‘:” @ Dr. lhsan uddin’
f O 'lr( ( N - MBBS (Khyber Medical College)
ra é‘l’ 7‘[))/: nt e ' Fellowship In Skin Lagerand Cutaneous Surgary (Thalland) .
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T R PR | | - Date:16-Apr-22
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e ! ALLAMA IQBAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
" . v P o .
R
= wf"w B ADMIT CARD
X - ' . . :
SEMESTER: ) 2021 AUTUMN-(O)
PROGRAMME: B.A GEN.(A.D. IN ARTS)
: _STUDENT ID/ . ‘ .
'+ - REGISTERATION NO: . 18NSTO2741"
SN NAMED . MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
- ' FATHERNAME:* ~~ RASOOLKHAN
b ‘ : L
ADDRESS: o NEAR GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL NO 2 MOH NASARKHEL
) ‘SAIDU SHARIF SWAT BABU ZAl Paklstan Knyber Pakhtunkhwa
[ §.No. | Subject. | Course . - = ' | Date’ '-.:..:":me .ﬁgnter Address T
' ‘Mi : ‘ A ' Gowvt. Centennial Model Higher Secondary
MODERN MUSLIM
1 AlOU- 407 17-May-22 | 14:00 - 17:00 EC-562 Schoo! Wadudla, Saldu Sharlf, Swat  Khyber
. WORLD(Course) : ' Pakhtunkhwa Paklstan
‘ ’ C -, . Govt. Centennlal Model Higher Secondary
2 AlQU- 411 SOCIOLOGY-I(Course) 19-May-22 | 14:00 - 17:00 EC-562 School Wadudla, Saldu Sharlf, Swat  Khyber
. : L s : : Pakhtunkhwa Paklstan
‘ : | e R . . . Gowvt, Centennlal Model Higher.Secondary
SN ER T gggggfngcﬂm) 2922 | 1400-1700 | EG562 | School Wadud, Saldu Sharl, Swet - Khyber
i T . :

% ‘
: o Controller of Examination
L : : - e R
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 Respected Siry T
7, Itis submitted that Thave a-Paper B:A Examination (scheduled to')
be held) on 17/05/2022, 19/05/2022. and 02/06/2022 for which I'néed lea
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. Respected Sir,

It is subrmtted that my sister is ill I going to Peshawar for
_treatment Wthh 1 need one day leave

It is, therefore, requested that I may kindly be granted one day

o '.:_.'lleave on 30/05/2022 and dbliged.

Yours obediently,

W
Muhamma Khan C.O

DPO Office, Swat.
Dated 30/05/2022




T T T

i

O@aa%sl K‘%C}‘M,\\mwg\;‘
\-‘\U‘%M-S—:duzm %'L\-J\./m:) MPC-/&\
fy\fwyl,&'cm—jgm@_&ﬂws}bﬁ
":\. * \ L?Jyﬂ/ﬁbﬂc—e_}
A' | elsr ey
‘ﬁ« Ao S
‘ C/./L"\\é é_\___bo(_g»-e,_(,&g_,

| ()D;).;‘—-\S\ .

| r-A ' | : 2/5/%)2?, N-Y

L ERe R i e e e m TR T Ty [ R T T T S J P R T e (T By EE R BT I L D R ey T s | I T po e e
I e S KOS A LA 2 R S RN S T MR S N D B L S : i ;
]




i

i

- Subjees: - APPEAL

¢
i

e Bro R A

Peasny ‘l‘iwﬁl)!s;uf'm-I'nll‘qu-(l‘sfﬁcwi e -
) o S_g\'l“ : . . o
- ':‘i: ni:l"l’l'vli'qp‘()_lT.‘ﬁt"ur ‘ ) g

Regiun _
_ Dated Suidu Sharift 1-.»;_,2;3% {7 12022

“Bhe Re
Mulakan

No. (4393 16,

Tus

H
i

Nemiesmdume: : A - ,
. Kindiy réfer to Region oifice Lindst; No. 100T0L duted 2070072022 o the

subjuct noted aboyed. .

L Briet fircts ol Mlie suse
posted as Inchurpe .(‘)({ij/l?ﬁ uljd;-k;'lissing Person Branch.remained dbhsent for 91 duys i.c on
2022 1o 13042022, [SI0472022. 19/042022 to

are Uit Computer Operator ‘Muhummiid Ali while

0570472023, 0770422023, 1140
09/05/2022 - and w,e.I"-11/05/2022. up. dismissal frony sepvice which wareunt strict

depurtmentsil aetion against him.
2 ‘Consequintly, he avas: issued eiarpe: shtet coupled with statement of

Alegations wnd Additiondl §P Ldwer. $wa PSP Tepal Swatand Office Sundrintendent
werd appainted as Tinguiry Offieers 1o conduet progpier Departmicntal Enguiry agsinst him,
he Baguiey OFtieers vandicted projper depietnental - enguiry against the above named

delinquent Compuier Operator. ind-recorded statements-of” all concerned. Tk

Qilicers i‘::kyc provided-aimple upporlunity ta-1hes

the charges leveled agaiast hin

1 nggiiey (O ficers sublnj'l’j‘;Q(l h

through the available record

Operator Mubummud Al

posted as {ncharge:




N AR NON RN AN RSO

L - - .. NI AP FRRINTENDENT OF FOLICT, @ \
X o NS - LOWER hwar Lo *
: M 09469240251

: ‘ B o . - T e A
. "“” 3[_1.,}‘ e ‘ 1 Ited .“s'n_!.hlu‘.’ilmrii the fev ¢ C\Zj 1022 ‘ :
. S

l Tae  The Dintriet Police Oftlens, T Ao N
S : C Hwa ,

: ' 1 ! ' .
Subjeets  ENQUIBY. AGAINST COMPUTTR OPERATOR MUNAMMAD ALL 10—

U ‘ : : TN T ST C A,
Mﬂm., - Rindly vefer to charge sheets Mod4/PA duted 30<05 2002 on the nulijeet cited

¢

ahove- : S . ctenralin
Allepntions: Az per ublegationgs, the computer Opertor Muhnmmad Al rempined sbsented

v [ QN0 42 1) niw py prat Dlssmetric verifiostion, | . .

,x,;,,,,._.r eneguiry wos inithuted agoingl ihe delinguent compuger apertor

PROCEIDINGS;
teen

nanrely Mularmimud Al he wis called hy the enguiry committes wi muple m;.pmn.nility was g

o the delmgyent and dues stitament wis recorded. Accordingly wherein lie @tated that he’

nltended the offive on daily hasis by using hivmétrie devive bul due 1o soma il in the d'cv‘xcg.
0 ne resull was shown la }m, 1,,,3-,@;;; during tllness, he did not able 1§ attend the off lee tentainad
f o abwent from duty an those duys (statement nttached), ’ , .
Co e Hrurthermore, the record of Wometrie device for 40 days  was also “‘-"f“”cfj:
P according. o which, the definquent computer operator’ remained nbsen! fur (51) days, which is

alzo encloged fur your kind perusat,

FINDINGS i Having yone through (he aveilable recard of biometrid and ‘afler personal hearing
of computer, operator Muhammad Ali, the enquiry commiltee reached to fic conclusion that he
; Vv posted an incharge OCG/CG and missing person Branch on dated 14-10-2021 and remained
PR absent for 9)days 15, proved from availuble record, 1t reflects that the delinquent computer
T uperator Muhammad Ali i o habitunl absentee, and did not take keen interest in the perfornance
ul his Tawful duty, The allegations leveled against him s proved during course of enquiriug in
, light of avallable record, Therefore, we the enquiring ,commiltee are of the view that the
A . delinquent computir operaior Muhammad Ali remained absent without prior leave permissior
' ~ from high ups and absent from duty for total 97 days which a gross misconduet (e delinquen

- duties. this act of delinguent official speaks him disinterest discharging him official duties, It
o light of ahove 'f'acisl angi ‘circumstances, the members of eriquiry commiltee reached (o (ln
T - conclusion that definguent official compuler operator Muhammad Alf is no more interest to carr
C L on his joby therefore, the commiitee unantimously recommended him for major punish,m_en;
b0 submitted” approved, please,
Encloge:(12)

yerintenYlelyt -
Luwer Swat

Avvemeleas. . 0




| t'urther retention m service is bound to affect the di
_ LAIIID NAWAZ MARWAT PSP District Pohce Officer,

, Khyber P'tkhtunkhwa efﬁmency 'md disciplinary rules 197

OFFICE OF THE
DISTRICT FPOLICE OFFICER, SWAT
Phe 0946-9240393 & Fax No. 0946- 924040%;,-.;,”

Email: dpoewatm g m 'u\ com

Lo Ihi der will d\spose of the departmenta\ enquiry conducted agu‘mﬁ Computer
dperator Muhamn{-xd Al that on 23/05/2022 the undersigned checked the Biometric Attendance
System of this office. 1t was found that he Computer Oper ator Muhammad- Al was_absem on
05/04/2022, 07/04/2022, 11/04/2022 10 13/04/2022, 15/04/2022, 19/04/2022 o 09/05/2022 and
V\; e.£11/05/2022 up till now . Which warran nt strict departinental action '\g'unst him.

Hc was |ssued charge sheet coupied w'\th statement of allegations vide this oflice

~ No. 206/PA, déte'd 08/03/2022 and Charge Sheet: No. 44/1’A dated 30-05- 2022 and Additional 5P

Lowet, Swat, DSP Leg'\l §wat 'md Office Supermtendent were appointed as BEnquiry Officers to

conduct prope1 Department'tl Enquiry against him, The Enquiry Officers conducted proper

depmtment'tl enquny agamst the above named delinquent Computer Operator, and recorded statementsof

‘all concerned. The anuny Ofﬁcer has provided ample opportumty 1¢f the delinquent Computer Operator

to defend the cha\'ges .\eve\ed against him. After conductmg proper depar tmental enquiry, the Fnguiry

Officers submitted his hndmgs report whexem he intimated that havmg gone thtgug,h the available

record of biometric. system ‘and after personnel hearing of computer operatot Muhammad Ali

‘the enquiry committee reached 10 the conclusion that he was posted as Incharge OG/PG and

mi'ss'mg person Branch on dated - 14/10/2021- 8 and remained absent for 91 days as DIO\/((\ and
available record. 1t reflects that the delinquent. computer operator Muhamma‘d Ali is a habilual

ahsentee. and did not t'lke keen -interest 1n the performance of his lawful duty. The allegation

leveled against hint is p1oved durmg course of enquny in light of available rccord. l‘*‘ wrther the

Enquiry thcers stated that the delmquent Computer Operator Muhammad Al is no more

interest to c'my on his job. The Enquny Officer cecommended him for major pmmhmcn\

l*oregomg in v1ew, the unders1gned is of cons1dc1 ed opinion that thcu, are

no chances that Computer Operator Muhammad Ali will become an c[ﬁmem Police Official. His

scmlmc of the entire foree. Ihcrcfo're;l‘

¢, Swat ag a competent @ authority under

1. amended m 2011 am 'wmed with
1mdmg report of the enqmry of‘ncers to award him Ma‘ox pumshmem of Dismissal lmm uvu_c
trom the date of absenee ie 11-05-2

D

022 Whlle the '\bsence penod be treated as \uwe v \thom

pay: S . : . . . | )

/
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iy . ' ! .
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: : . : g = — i..'sltrict]’o\ice Q('\l\(-zei"
onvo_ 26 - AGUOEEst

Dated [Z_/_j_/zozz

.‘,‘»""

© QOrder announced.

Swal

********************

OFFICE OX THE DlSTIﬂCT P

, OLICE OFFICER SWAT
No.

— _[PA, dated Saidu Shartf the, _ no2.
(.opy to the;

1. Vay Officer, Swat.
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Subject: ]D,epartmentai appeal against the order O.B. No. 126 dated

- BEFORE THE REGIONAL POLICE OFFICER MALAKAND RANGE, AT |

" SAIDU SHARIF SWAT
Muhammad Ali Ex-Comptiter Operator. ... e Appellant
| VERSUS |

The District Police Ofﬂcer§ District Swat. Respondent

o

A8-09-
: N \ (.I)AS'\\J
2022 of dismissal from service.. e ' {(,/ . U“\\)

| o Du'w E " r.,'.‘,.,‘-'. ) “\a’ 05: ('V»
Nl e T
Respected Sir, @/QJIG/M" o -.,

The Appellant submits as under;

. That the Appellant joined the Police Force back in the year 20

when whole

of the Swat was under Tehrik Taliban Pakistan gnd no government writ was =~

there.

. That the Appellaht pefformed his duties most efficiently with courage and

“regularly and not absented for a single day.

- That due to the hard work and devotion the Appellant has got many good and
excellent entries in his service record and thatnot a single bad entry is present

in the complete record of the Appellant,

. That the Appellant is regularly performing his duties and not a one day

- “absence is present in the complete récord.
- That the Appellant dismissed from service on wrong and incorrect basis

M : Ce
because the I never made a single absentee,

.- That the biometric system is not reading the Appellant fingerprint and I wrote
many applications to change the system to eye reading, It was changed for a

little time but again was removed and [ was not given a reason.

- That the inquiry is also not according to law and rules and
uninformed of tha whAla A

I have been kept

N
S .
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o S fr/'.&fim.t{uf Smpats T
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8, That the order of disfnissal from service is illegal and I was issued charge

sheet only and was not given ahy personal hearing,.

9. That the order of dismissal is worth cancelation because it is against the law
and the rules.

10.That I may be hurn,b_ly' given the chance of personal hearing,

It is, therefore, very humbly requested that on acceptance of this
departmental appeal the order of dismissal may be set aside and the Appellant

reinstated back into service with all back' benefits.

Appellant

fWdl e
- Muhammad Al

0 M ]202.-;2' |

Affidavit:

~ Itis solemnly stated on oath that all the contents of this departmental appeal are true
“and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief,

‘I&D‘eponent
1l Qb
Muhamn/i%/ﬁi
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' Operatoy Mihamst

Pcrsous Branch- mm'\ined nbsent for 91 daye i o
 from! 12022, 151041202, from.19/0412022 t0,0/05/2022 and.
\.V.e..f. 41,1105420_22 up d

Consequently, he:was issu

"'th‘:statement of allegationsand:Additional SP-Lower
Swat, D’S‘F”’:Leg»;lf :swm

ficers tonduct proper Departmental Enquiry againstithe.
abowz name“d dt:hnquenr '

Gfficers have provided 1

findings. feport. sy
and afer petsotine!

m:mai’m;iz'aﬁbsmf for.

lasvful duty. The allegati
record. Further lh@ Enqui

13/0972022.

t tﬁklng 4. lenient view; his: appeal is-accepted.and
rc-mstatcd Inwsemce;. Pumshmamawardcd ke District Polica@t‘ﬁcer.

Swat e, Dusm:ssal from: qervicc
is converted mm “Forfmtuwof _m':‘

Ma!nkand Reglowiwat

Coray to ﬂm Distrigt Police Offleer, §
: wat for. ifif
referesice to is.offiee | Mbma' I%;:M:s”: nformation. and ‘necessary action: with

: tad: 28»09»20?2 and No, 10847/E, dated 04- ~10:2022,

Ady

@9@3@5%@

h: warrant: strict: departmental action .against him..
were: appomtdd s Enquiry. Officers to conduet: PLOpPEE.

aind: recorded. statemetity of 4kl concerned. The Exiqu' y
i d#lmqumnt Computer Operator to defend. 'the- chargcsf
nmental ‘enquiry,. the Enquiry Officets submitted: their
gone through theavailable: retord. of Blometrio: ‘system:
riMuhammad Alj; the endulfy: gorhmitted: reached toithe:
G-and-ilssing person Branch on dated 14/16/2021 and -
learecord, 1t reflects- that the. delinquent: Computsr
4 dinot: ke Kesn interest i the perfotmunce of hw;
Proved:d urmg cotitse of enquiry:in light of available
1 m!clinqucnt Gomputar Operator Muhammad-All {s: no:
eeamrticnded bl for- major punishiment, Being. foundﬁ
trigt Police:Offieer, Swat awarded ftim: mnjor punishment;

1!1' mdmithed and heard hith i person. The: appellant:

offte Olzccr,”



In the matter ofi- -

&)

EEFORE THE I(HYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAIL, PESHAWAR
, | | N ) |
- : MMWM M Appellant
=
- o VERSUS / )
V/ﬂﬁ“?"‘ /V/V;ﬂ % Mespondenu

KNOWN ALL to whom these present shall come that I/ we, the undersigned appoint

AZIZ-UR-RAHMAN and IMDAD ULLAH
‘ Advocates High Court

To be the advocate for fhe, &% g in the above mentioned case to do all the following acts, deeds
and things or any orie of them, that is to say:-

*,
0‘0

o,
L0

To receive money and grant receipts therefore, and to do all other

‘be paid to the Advocate remaining un

To acts, appear and plead in the above mentioned case in this court or any other Court in which
the same may be tried.or heard in the first instance or in appeal or review or revision or execution
or at any other stage of its progress until its final decision.

To present pleadings, appeals, cross objections or petitions for execution review,
withdrawal, compromiise or other petition or affidavits or other documents as shall be
necessary or advisable for the prosecution of the said case in all its stages,

To withdraw or compgfomise the said or submit to arbitra
arise touching or in any manner relating to the said case,

revision,
deemed

tion any difference or dispute that shall

acts and things which may be
ecution of the said case,

cise the power and authorities
0 s0.

: . . ' L
yer are hired irrespective of the outcome of the

necessary to be done for the progress and in the course of the pros
To employ any other Legal Practitioner authorizing him to exer
hereby conferred on the Advocate wherever he may think fit to d
I'understand that the services of aforesaid law
case,

And I/We hereby agr
pfemises. _

And I/ We hereby agree not to hold the Ady
the said case in conséquences of his absence
hearing,

And I/We hereby agr;ee that in the event of the whole or any part of the fee agreed by me/us to

paid, the Advocate shall be entitled to withdraw from the
prosecution of the case until the same is paid.

IN THE WITNESS WH_EREOF I/WE hereunto set my/our hand(s) to these present the contents of
which have been explained to and understood by me/ us, this 24, day of /1o 2029\

A

eed to ratify whatever the advocate or his substitute shall to do in the said -

ocate or his substitute responsible for the result of

from the Court when the said case is called up for

(Signature or thumb impression)

f y / /) e
Accepted subject to terms regarding feeg /? /\_/z

~ (Signature or thumb impression) (Signature or thumb impression)

-REMAN) | . M@J%ﬁ‘ (

AZ
f.qd _ | (IMDAD DLLAR) =
O han P o otaocate High Court
: Kha » Gulshone Chow
G.T. Road Mingora, District Swat, Office: Khan Plaza, Gulshone Chowk,

Cell No. 0300 907 0671

G'I‘ Road, Mingora, District Swat



